
,

l
!*~* CORRECTED COPY l
!

hkF4
'

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION /hodIFICATION OF CONTRACT ' '*'"*'' ' '" ''" ' "'" 5

| 2 1RFPA REC'D 8/5/96 l
2. AMENDMENT /M001FICAT10N NO. 3. EFFECilVE DATE 4. REQUISITION / PURCHASE REQ. NO. __5. PROJECT NO.

9 (If applicable) ISee block 16c RES-90 073 I

6. ISSUED BY CODE 7. ADMINISTERED BY CODE I
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Consnission (if other than Item 6)
Division of Contracts
MS-T-7-12 h
Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONIRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP code)
9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

Radiation Safety Associates, Inc.
19 Pendleton Drive, P.O. Box 107
Hebron, CT 06248 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

i

Contact: K. Paul Steinmeyer MA. ICATim OF CMTRAWORM E(203) 228 0487
X NRC-04-90-073

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE I FACILITY CODE
-

11. THIS ITEM ONt,Y APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
'

O The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14 The hour and date specified for receipt of-

Offers O is extended, p is not extended. Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and! date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
copies of the amendmenti (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the(a) By completing Items 8 and 15,and returning

offer submitted or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a referere* to the solicitation and amendment
nm bers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATEDOR THE RECE!PT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THEHOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue ot this amendment you desire to change

,

|' Enofferalreadysubmitted|onandthisamendmentsuch change may be made by telegram or tetter, provided each telegram or letter makesrsference to the solicitat , and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

PESC96128 31x0200 66015224015 D2050 252A OBLIGATE:S90,000.00 R5SC96129 31x0200 0601925060
D2050 DE08 LIGATE:S81.809.46,

| 13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO M00lFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,-

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 '

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT / ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in payingoffice, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14,
PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

X

|

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

|

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

|
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor @ is not, O is required to sign this document and return copies to thej issuing office.

. . *
Ii 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT /M00!FICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation / contract jsubject matter where feasible.)

See attached continuation sheet. 1
'

l
'

l

'.

>9 /
$ Except as provided herein, at t terms and condit ions of tr.e document referenced ir item 9A or 10A, as hereteforej changed, ren ins unchanged and in full force and effect.
i 15A. NAME AND TlftE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A.. NAME AND lliLE OF CONTRACl!NG OFFICER (1ype or print)

;
+

Marff H. Mac on % ting Officejr
| _158. CONTRACTOR /0FFEROR 15C. DATE SIGHED 168. U lF ISO ERIC M11C.DA ' SI ''ED

. f

i
D jf - h 'sw 14 \ Jt .iSignature of person authorized to sign). ( .,i gm tur e o 3fn t rar t i ngMf. s t e r') b

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105
/ STANDARD FORM [0 (R(V. 10-83) |. PREVIOUS EDI TION UMJSABLE
g Prescribed by CSAi

: 9608120113 960008 FAR (48 CFR) SL743
PDR CONTR
NRC-04-90-073 PDR<

i I
-



1

i. .

|

NRC-04-90-073
Modification No. 9
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate 581s809.46 in FY 90 funds
and to obligate 590.000 in FY 96 funds. Accordingly the contract is hereby
modified as follows: ,,

1. As a result of the deobligation of $81.809.46 in FY 90 funds and the
obligation of $90,000 in FY 96 funds, subsection B.2 entitled CONSIDERATION
AND OBLIGATION - COST PLUS FIXED FEE (June 1988). paragraph c. is revised to
read as follows:

"c. The amount currently obligated with respect to this contract is
$192.441.60. of which the sum of $183.148.80 represents the estimated
reimbursable costs, and of which $9.292.80 represents the fixed fee."

2. All other terms and conditions, including the contract ceiling of
$333.298.29. remain unchanged.

3. A sunmary of obligations for this contract from award date through the
date of this action is provided below:

Total FY90 Obligation Amount: $184.251.06
Total FY90 Deobligation Amount:$ 81.809.46
Total FY91 Obligation Amount: $100.000.00
Total FY91 Deobligation Amount $100.000.00
Total FY95 Obligation Amount: $ 49.047.23
Total FY95 Deobligation Amount:$ 49.047.23
Total FY96 Obligation Amount: $ 90.000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $192.441.60

|

-
. .

!

J. I


